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Monthly Sales Report

Year 2009 Unit: NT$ 1,000
Month Revenue Accumulated
Jan 409,616 409,616
Feb 411,532 821,148
Mar 511,594 1,332,742
Apr 427,217 1,759,959
May 449,290 2,209,249
Jun 495,613 2,704,862
Jul 424,386 3,129,248
Aug 506,017 3,635,265
Sep 520,786 4,156,051
Oct 548,632 4,704,683
Nov 552,454 5,257,137
Dec 753,112 6,010,250




